

Education Guide

April 7 – May 21, 2023

Diane Tomash

Noyes Gallery at Seaview Resort

Diane Tomash is a painter, printmaker, and educator who has won numerous awards, including the Gold Medal of Honor from the <u>Catharine Lorillard Wolfe Art Club</u>. She has taught art throughout southern New Jersey for several years, most recently at the Noyes Museum of Stockton University in Galloway, New Jersey.

Known for creating a sensation of place, time, and light, Tomash strives to evoke emotions through various light qualities and

atmospheric conditions. She has been published in <u>Who's Who of American Women</u>, the <u>Atlantic City Press</u> and <u>International Artist Magazine</u>. Her works are held in private collections throughout the United States, London, the Print Archives of the Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts, and the Rohm and Haas Corporation in Philadelphia, PA.

Diane Tomash is a graduate of the <u>Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts</u> and the <u>Newark</u> <u>School of Fine and Industrial Art</u>. She is a member of <u>The Boston Printmakers</u>, the <u>American</u> <u>Color Print Society</u>, and an alumnus of the <u>Creative Artist Network</u> in Philadelphia, PA. She is a member of the <u>Catharine Lorillard Wolfe Art Club</u> and an elected member of the <u>American</u> <u>Artists Professional League</u>, both based in New York City.

> Artist Website: <u>linkedin.com/in/diane-tomash-3a1b7b90</u> Artist Instagram: <u>#DianeTomash</u>

 www.artsgarageac.com
 609.626.3805
 www.noyesmuseum.org
 609.626.3420

 Check us out on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and YouTube









Photograph of artist Diane Tomash